Remote + Outdoor Learning Schedule: 7th Grade

DAY 1:
MONDAY
REMOTE

7A - REMOTE

7B - REMOTE

DAY 4:
THURSDAY
REMOTE

7A - REMOTE 7B - REMOTE

7A1 7A2 781 7B2

7A1 ‘ 7A2

781 ‘ 782

8:30

8:45

9:45

10:45

11:45

Morning Advi

sory Check-In

ocia die

LUNCH

8:30

8:45

9:45

10:45

11:45

Morning Advisory Check-In

LUNCH

12:45

Latin

1:45

Latin

2:45

Study Hall

12:45

1:00

2:00

Assembly

Drama

Drama

3:00

Study Hall

3:30

DAY 5:
FRIDAY
REMOTE

Dismissal

7A - REMOTE 7B - REMOTE

7A1 7A2 7B1 782

3:30

DAY 2:
TUESDAY
REMOTE

Dismissal

7A - REMOTE

7B - REMOTE

7A1 7A2

781 782

8:30

Morning Advi

8:45

English

9:45

10:45

11:45

12:45

1:45

2:45

Science

sory Check-In

Science

8:30

8:45

9:45

10:45

11:45

Morning Advisory Check-In

LUNCH

12:45

Assembly

1:00

PE

English

English

2:00

Social Studies Social Studies

LUNCH

Study Hall

3:00

Advisory

3:30

Day 3:
WEDNESDAY
IN-PERSON

Dismissal

7A - IN PERSON

7B - IN PERSON

7A1 ‘ 7A2

781 ‘ 782

8:30

Welcome Circle

3:30

Dismissal

Classes with white backgrounds are ASYNCHRONOUS. Students
go to the Google Classsroom page for their class.

9:00

Outdoor Ed | PE

| Science |

10:00

Break

10:15

PE | Outdoor Ed |

| Science

11:15

LUNCH

12:15

Pause Time (read,

write, rest, draw)

12:45

Science

| Outdoor Ed | PE

1:45

Break

2:00

| Science | PE

| Outdoor Ed

3:00

Wrap-up Circle

Dismissal

Links to Zoom Rooms and Google Classroom are
provided in the daily morning emails.

A 15-minute break is built into the end of each

hour-long class block.

Students should log onto Zoom classrooms 5

minutes hefore start-time, to ensure they are ready

to go!



