Remote + Outdoor Learning Schedule: 7th Grade				
DAY 1: MONDAY REMOTE	7A - REMOTE		7B - REMOTE	
	7A1	7A2	7B1	7B2
8:30	Morning Advisory Check-In			
8:45	Science		Social Studies	English
9:45	Music		English	Social Studies
10:45	English	Social Studies	Science	
11:45	LUNCH			
12:45	Assembly			
1:00	Social Studies	English	Music	
2:00	Drama		Drama	
3:00	Study Hall			
3:30	Dismissal			

DAY 2: TUESDAY REMOTE	7A - REMOTE		7B - REMOTE	
	7A1	7A2	7B1	7B2
8:30	Morning Advisory Check-In			
8:45	English	Latin	Math	
9:45	Science		Science	
10:45	Latin	English	English	
11:45	LUNCH			
12:45	Art		Latin	
1:45	Math		Art	
2:45	Study Hall			
3:30	Dismissal			

Day 3: WEDNESDAY IN-PERSON	7A - IN PERSON		7B - IN PERSON	
	7A1	7A2	7B1	7B2
8:30	Welcome Circle			
9:00	Outdoor Ed	PE	Science	Drama
10:00	Break			
10:15	PE	Outdoor Ed	Drama	Science
11:15	LUNCH			
12:15	Pause Time (read, write, rest, draw)			
12:45	Science	Drama	Outdoor Ed	PE
1:45	Break			
2:00	Drama	Science	PE	Outdoor Ed
3:00	Wrap-up Circle			
3:10	Dismissal			

DAY 4: THURSDAY	7A - REMOTE		7B - REMOTE	
REMOTE	7A1	7A1 7A2		7B2
8:30	Morning Advisory Check-In			
8:45	English		Math	
9:45	Math		Social Studies	
10:45	Social Studies		English	
11:45	LUNCH			
12:45	Music		Latin	
1:45	La	Latin Music		isic
2:45	Study Hall			
3:30	Dismissal			

DAY 5: FRIDAY	7A - REMOTE		7B - REMOTE	
REMOTE	7A1	7A1 7A2		7B2
8:30	Morning Advisory Check-In			
8:45	Latin		Math	
9:45	Math		Art	
10:45	Art		Latin	PE
11:45	LUNCH			
12:45	Assembly			
1:00		PE		Latin
2:00	Social S	tudies Social Studies		Studies
3:00	Advisory			
3:30	Dismissal			

Key:

Classes with solid backgrounds are SYNCHRONOUS. Students go to the teacher's Zoom Room.

Classes with white backgrounds are ASYNCHRONOUS. Students go to the Google Classsroom page for their class.

Links to Zoom Rooms and Google Classroom are provided in the daily morning emails.

A 15-minute break is built into the end of each hour-long class block.

Students should log onto Zoom classrooms 5 minutes before start-time, to ensure they are ready to go!